Board Report

Date : 02/01/2021 Approved By :

TO : WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No. Name of Tax Payer Account Number Tax and Penalties
1 ADVANTAGE TITLE LLC City
137 MAIN ST 0000338409- 2020- 2020- 000000
BAY ST LOUIS MS, 39520 County
2  BODNAR, RICHARD A City
BODNAR, JANICE K 0000241380- 2020- 2020- 000000
PO BOX 511 Count
FUQUAY VARINA NC, 27526 - 0511 ounty
3 BONAKDAR, MAJDEH City
BONAKDAR, MARYAM S
219 ROEBLING LN 0000456912- 2020- 2020- 000000 ot
CARY NC, 27513 - 3541 ounty
4  BRIER CREEK FOOD CORP City
2301 HANIMAN PARK DR 0006473414- 2020- 2020- 000000
RALEIGH NC, 27513 County
5 CAFFERA, LINDA City
1858 HAMMOCKS BEACH TRL 0000434333- 2020- 2020- 000000
APEX NC, 27502 - 9694 County
6 CARBON3D INC City
1089 MILLS WAY 0006807413- 2020- 2020- 000000
REDWOOD CITY CA, 94063 - 3119 County
7 CAROLINA HANDLING LLC City
3101 PIPER LN 0006114772- 2019- 2019- 006700
CHARLOTTE NC, 28208 - 6444 County
8  CITY CENTER SUBWAY INC City
150 FAYETTEVILLE ST STE 110 0006537473- 2020- 2020- 000000
RALEIGH NC, 27601 - 2919 County
9 CONCEPT8INC City
307 S SALEM ST STE 200 0006791962- 2020- 2020- 000000
APEX NC, 27502 - 1845 County
10 CORELOGIC City
PO BOX 9202 0000040791- 2020- 2020- 000000
COPPELL TX, 75019 - 9760 County
11 CORELOGIC City
PO BOX 9209 0000067832- 2020- 2020- 000000
COPPELL TX, 75019 - 9760 County
12 CORELOGIC City
PO BOX 9202 0000077233- 2020- 2020- 000000
COPPELL TX, 75019 - 9760 County
13 City
CORELOGIC 0000102321- 2020- 2020- 000000
PO BOX 9202 County

110.58
134.03

44.29

67.28

88.78

107.61

97.72
165.08
102.35
161.60
109.00
172.10

73.74
136.27
174.48
262.22
122.10
192.80

49.19

59.38

89.03
150.39
136.07
229.84
159.84
270.00

Total Rebate

24461

111.57

196.39

262.80

263.95

281.10

210.01

436.70

314.90

108.57

239.42

365.91

429.84

Total Refund

244.61

111.57

196.39

262.80

263.95

281.10

210.01

436.70

314.90

108.57

239.42

365.91

429.84
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COPPELL TX,

CORELOGIC
PO BOX 9202
COPPELL TX,

CORELOGIC
PO BOX 9202
COPPELL TX,

CORELOGIC
PO BOX 9202
COPPELL TX,

CORELOGIC
PO BOX 9202
COPPELL TX,

CORELOGIC
PO BOX 9209
COPPELL TX,

CORELOGIC
PO BOX 9202
COPPELL TX,

CORELOGIC
PO BOX 9202
COPPELL TX,

CORELOGIC
PO BOX 9202
COPPELL TX,

CORELOGIC
PO BOX 9202
COPPELL TX,

CORELOGIC
PO BOX 9202
COPPELL TX,

CORELOGIC
PO BOX 9202
COPPELL TX,

CORELOGIC
PO BOX 9202
COPPELL TX,

CORELOGIC
PO BOX 9202
COPPELL TX,

CORELOGIC
PO BOX 9209
COPPELL TX,

75019

75019 - 9760

75019 - 9760

75019 - 9760

75019 - 9760

75019

75019 - 9760

75019 - 9760

75019 - 9760

75019 - 9760

75019 - 9760

75019 - 9760

75019 - 9760

75019 - 9760

75019 - 9760

CROSSROADS FOOD CORP
2301 HANIMAN PARK DR
CARY NC, 27513

GARD CHIROPRACTIC & ACCUPUNTURE PLLC

455 SWIFTSIDE DR STE 103

0000122352- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000185972- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000189385- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000223478- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000239596~ 2020- 2020- 000000

0000347414- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000354137- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000363458- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000407991- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000433948- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000441016- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000443402- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000449665- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000457720- 2020- 2020- 000000

0006468325- 2020- 2020- 000000

0006755346- 2019- 2019- 000000

City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City

71.32
120.48
130.42
223.57

0.00
240.06

60.58

92.03

53.40

91.53

0.00
386.96
159.84
270.00

0.00
250.44

46.90

80.40
189.00
270.00

85.46
134.94
159.84
270.00
177.75
270.00

55.87

95.77

74.46
127.65
100.31

191.80

353.99

240.06

152.61

144.93

386.96

429.84

250.44

127.30

459.00

220.40

429.84

447.75

151.64

202.11

306.86

191.80

353.99

240.06

152.61

144.93

386.96

429.84

250.44

127.30

459.00

220.40

429.84

447.75

151.64

202.11

329.14
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CARY NC, 27518

JOHNSON, ROBERT STEVEN
2310 TRYON RD
RALEIGH NC, 27603 - 3037

LAW OFFICE OF KAREN DONALDSON PLLC
102-C COMMONWEALTH CT
CARY NC, 27511

LERETALLC
901 CORPORATE CENTER DR
POMONA CA, 91768

LERTALLC
901 CORPORATE CENTER DR
POMONA CA, 91768

LOPER, JOHNNY M
1212 BRIAR PATCH LN
RALEIGH NC, 27615 - 6901

MCMILLAN, LELIA
410 E PARK ST
CARY NC, 27511 - 3521

MOBAREK, ELISSA ROSE
2448 GREENHEATH DR
FUQUAY VARINA NC, 27526 - 3528

PERRY, EDDIE LEE
1103 SPAULDING ST
RALEIGH NC, 27610

RELIANCE CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
COMPANY

PO BOX 906

APEX NC, 27502

RIEGEL, BRUCE CHARLES
2021 SHAW CT
RALEIGH NC, 27606 - 7301

SCOTT CONTRACTING LLC
1612 WHISPERING MEADOWS DR
ZEBULON NC, 27597

SMITH AND TART, DDS II, PA
6406 MCCRIMMON PYWY STE 220
MORRISVILLE NC, 27560

SMITH DEBNAM NARRON DRAKE SAINTSING &
MY

4601 SIX FORKS RD STE 400

RALEIGH NC, 27609

SMITH DEBNAM NARRON DRAKE SAINTSING &
MY

4601 SIX FORKS RD STE 400

RALEIGH NC, 27609

SOLIDIFI TITLE & CLOSING LLC
C/O NC LOITA ATTORNEY TRUST ACCOUNT

0000150609- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000300677- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000437956- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000460331- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000051734- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000037108- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000469054- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000054690- 2020- 2020- 000000

0006751704- 2020- 2020- 000000

0006674184- 2020- 2020- 000000

0006804907- 2020- 2020- 000000

0006869998- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000469061- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000469065- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000268136- 2020- 2020- 000000

County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County

City

206.55
0.00

104.46
62.83
99.20

122.18

206.40

102.38

175.50

180.57

305.02

509.17

872.87
79.00

120.00
62.05

104.81

61.43

105.31

0.00
102.20
0.00
182.69
117.21
195.34

79.00

120.00

79.00

120.00

159.84

104.46

162.03

328.58

277.88

485.59

1,382.04

199.00

166.86

166.74

102.20

182.69

312.55

199.00

199.00

429.84

104.46

162.03

328.58

277.88

485.59

496.45

199.00

166.86

166.74

102.20

182.69

312.55

199.00

199.00

429.84
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Refund
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Refund
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Refund
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88 SILVA LANE
MIDDLETOWN RI, 02842

STATE EMPLOYEE CREDIT UNION
PO BOX 25279
RALEIGH NC, 27611

STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
PO BOX 25279
RALEIGH NC, 27611

STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
PO BOX 25279
RALEIGH NC, 27611

TEAM ANDERSON REALTY
209 ALFORD STREET
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC, 27540

THE WIDEWATERS GROUP INC
PO BOX 3
DE WITT NY, 13214 - 0003

THF REALTY LLC
11 THOMAS ST
SCARSDALE NY, 10583 - 1030

UTICA ASSETS LLC
PO BOX 305
RENO OH, 45773 - 0305

VISION CARY LLC
4800 DURGANCROFT PL
FUQUAY VARINA, NC, 27526

WELDON, PHYLLIS
3200 CANES WAY
RALEIGH NC, 27614 - 8028

WELLS FARGO REAL ESTATE TAX SERVICE
1 HOME CAMPUS MAC F 2302-035
DES MOINES IA, 50328

WELLS FARGO REAL ESTATE TAX SERVICE
1 HOME CAMPUS

MAC F2302-035

DES MOINES A, 50328

WELLS FARGO REAL ESTATE TAX SERVICE
1 HOME CAMPUS MAC F2302-035
DES MOINES IA, 50328

WELLS FARGO REAL ESTATE TAX SERVICE
1 HOME CAMPUS MAC F2302-035
DES MOINES A, 50328

WELLS FARGO REAL ESTATE TAX SERVICE
1 HOME CAMPUS

MAC F2302-035

DES MOINES A, 50328

WILLIAMS, HAROLD L 1l
WILLIAMS, ALZIRA M

0000218595- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000007722- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000293179- 2020- 2020- 000000

0006903663- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000273911- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000449767- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000009716~ 2020- 2020- 000000

0006866285- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000277934- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000444267- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000017992- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000126265- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000193418- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000360857- 2020- 2020- 000000

0000448345- 2020- 2020- 000000

County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County

City

270.00

0.00
232.18
225.83
273.73

84.24
142.29
105.77
150.51
190.63
230.09
100.69
170.08

99.18
119.70

0.00
237.53
132.74
224.23

48.24

81.48

54.89

92.72

0.00
473.86
0.00
310.95

85.21

146.08

108.73

232.18

499.56

226.53

256.28

420.72

270.77

218.88

237.53

356.97

129.72

147.61

473.86

310.95

231.29

280.42

232.18

499.56

226.53

256.28

420.72

270.77

218.88

237.53

356.97

129.72

147.61

473.86

310.95

231.29

280.42
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Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund



2615 BORDWELL GRANT DR
NEW HILL NC, 27562 - 9727

Marcus D. Kinrade

Wake County Tax Administrator

CC:

County 171.69

Total City
Rebated

Total County
Rebated

Total
Rebate/Refund

5,573.13
11,379.90

16,953.03

*Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.

16,089.72



